
Autumn 2019 (8) 
8th November  

Celtic Cross Education, Ladock School, Ladock, Truro, Cornwall, TR2 4PL 

Tel/Fax:  01726 882622         Email: ladock.secretary@celticcross.education 

Website: www.ladock.cornwall.sch.uk 

Ladock School Vision & Values 
Loving,    learning,    achieving   together 

Forgiveness,    Trust,   Compassion,  Perseverance,   Respect & Truth. 



Special Achievements 
St Cuby:                          Olive    &    Lucas                                                                                                           

St Keyne:             Morwenna,    Eryn    &    Lincoln 

Ladoca:                   Eadie,     Kiana     &     Joel         

St Blaise:                 Ella,    Iggy    &    Rupert 

Students of the week 
      St Cuby Annie-Rose  St Keyne  Sid 

                 St Ladoca  Ethan   St Blaise  Carne

Upcoming PTFA Dates  
Non school uniform day (2) - 29th November (toys, childrens tombola) 

Ladoca cake sale—Friday 8th November 

Hot chocolate after school ramble—Friday 15th November 

Wreath making—Monday 2nd December 

PTFA Christmas Fair - Wednesday 4th December - 3pm to 4.30pm 

 
The PTFA are now collecting any donations of quality toys, games, books, un-

wanted gifts and general bric-a-brac for the Christmas Fair on Wed 4th Dec.  

Please bring items into the school office where they are being collected.  

Many Thanks  

Super Sixers 

Harriette,    Olivia J,    Joseph    and    George 

Children in Need Day 
Friday 15th November 2019—Sponsored Country Ramble during the afternoon 

followed by hot chocolate delivered by our PTFA 

DON’T FORGET YOUR WELLIES & COAT!! 



Keyne’s class visit 
On Monday morning, Keyne class had a surprise 
visit from Mr Grinling, the main character from 
the story "The Lighthouse Keeper's Lunch" 
which we have been learning in Literacy. We 
asked him lots of 
questions about 
his life as a light-
house keeper and 
then we even tried 

some mustard sandwiches like the ones Mr Grinling uses 
to scare away pesky seagulls! 

 
After school club en-

joying preparing 
food last week! 



Dates for your Diary 
     Mondays (Weds if Bank Holidays)—Piano,    Tuesdays—ukulele/guitar/violin tuition  

Fri 8 Nov Ladoca cake sale 

Wed 13 Nov Year 3 & 4 swimming at Polkyth (3) 

Thur 14 Nov Par Cross Country Race 1 

Fri 15 Nov am Flu immunisation round 2  

Fri 15 Nov Children in need ramble followed by PTFA hot chocolate in the playground. 

Wed 20 Nov Year 3 & 4 swimming at Polkyth (4) 

Wed 27 Nov Year 3 & 4 swimming at Polkyth (5) 

Fri 29 Nov PTFA Non school uniform day in exchange for childrens tombola prizes 

Mon 2 Dec PTFA Wreath making—details to follow 

Weds 4 Dec 3-4.30pm PTFA Christmas Fair in the Community Hall 

Mon 16 DEC PTFA Cinema trip to see Toy Story 4 

Thurs 12 Dec Par Cross Country Race 2 

Thurs 19 Dec 6pm KS1 Christmas Performance in the Community Hall 

Fri 20 Dec End of Autumn term 

Thurs 16 Jan Par Cross Country Race 3 

Tue 4 Feb 20 3.30—4.30 Spring Parent Forum meeting 

Thurs 13 Feb Par Cross Country Race 4 

23 Mar 20 3.30—6.30pm Spring Parent Consultation evening (1) 

24 Mar 20 3.30—6.30pm Spring Parent Consultation evening (2) 

25 Mar 20 Year 3 & 4 Farm & Country day at the Royal Cornwall Showground 

Fri 8 May 20 May Bank Holiday 

Fri 5 Jun 20 Inset day 

Mon 15 Jun Summer Parent Forum meeting 

Thu 25th Jun Celtic Cross Education Awards evening at Truro Cathedral 

Wed 22 Jul 20 Inset day 

Thu 23 Jul 20 Inset day 

There is a collection envelope in the office if any-
body would like to donate towards a leaving gift 

For Mrs Rimmer. 



 



 


